END OWN	PERSONAL PROPER	It not an arrest warrant) Vol. <u>M95</u> Page_	32.
Surface 9772	Ju (This is a lien domand or	id not an arrest warrant) VOI <u>IIII Page</u>	
State of Oregon, County	of Klamath Warrani Number	6 C - 4 - 4 G = / /	
	\$9. 75-865	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath	3.
Date Issued:on 02/1	5/95 Interest to: 03/15/95	Filed for record at request of:	
Directed to:			
	SKI VANCE STUBBLEFIELD LOLA R	on this day of Manel A.D., 19 9;	
	33 SHASTA WAY #30	at $9:04$ o'clock A M. and duly rec	
KL	AMATH FALLS, OR 97600	in Vol. 1995 of Docket Page 7640 Bernetha G. Letech County Clerk	·
	,	By Turette This tor	
		By Lizzette County Clerk	

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on sold personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the __years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property			Tax	Amount of	Amount Duc	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year Ta	Taxes	Interest	Total
041	M55665	Mobile Home	1774	69.91	1.55	71.40
		· ·				
			•			
Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded			Total Taxes and Interest		71.44	
				Servico Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Duo	1	
r moritri Un	49 paid (OHS 311	nt is the sum of total taxes due, interest .505), and the service charges. SERVICE OF WAR	TTE/ T 2005	יינגן זעל זיין ייזיקסבסניריענעייטייי וויגן איז	toritini set	
duplicate of	this warrant was	served on the person named by:				
🗍 Personal Service (ORS 311.620)						
Dublication (OBS 311.615)		11.620) Date of Sorvers		Watten: served on		a i va / .
[] Public		Date of Service	The c	Warrant served on	publication, or po	

RELEASE OF LIEN

This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released

4-25-96

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.

Lar Grander

tore of the sectors of all areas of the more remaining and an areas

Filed for record at request ofAspen_Title & Escrow	the 25th day
	the day day day day day day
of a state	o clockp Mi, and duly recorded in VolM96
of <u>County Lien Dacket</u>	on Page <u>11687</u>
FEE \$5.00	By Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clerk By Letter Starter
	2